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défi del'olympe
211305
MERIBEL LES ALLUES () le 08/04/2018
FFA

Course HS non officielle  / (08/04/2018) Montée Seche -3,5 km 00:00:00

1 LONCHAMPT REMI JUM / 2000 25'25"
2 JACQUIER ROMAIN ESM /1998 25'36"
3 PELLICIER JOEL V2M / 1966 28'58"
4 DAVID MAXIME MIM / 2003 30'18"
5 ROGIER NOE CAM / 2002 30'24"
6 DUPONT ROC THIERRY V1M /1973 3042"
7 GUIGONNET ARTHUR ESM /1997 31'13"
8 LECERF ANAKIN MIM / 2003 3124"
9 MAROT AYMERIC SEM / 1989 32'57"
10 CARVALHODAMIEN V1M /1978 3302"
11  BENOIT MICHAEL V1M / 1975 34'12"
12 CHARDIN LAURE 1480738 V1F /1973 UaMaurienne (st-jean) 073 ARA 34'28"
13 CHENU STEPHANE V3M /1953 34'37"
14 FELTER ALEXY JUM / 2000 36'07"
15 MAILLET PIERRE ANTHONY MIM / 2003 36'59"
16 DAVID CLEMENCE JUF /2000 37'05"
17  VIALLY LAURENT V1M /1974 38'25"
18 FERNANDEZ DAVID 1651775 V1M / 1977 Eale Creusot 071 BFC 38'37"
19 LERONDEAU ROMAIN BEM / 2005 38'49"
20 MAILLET MARIELLE V1F /1975 38'50"
21 ROSTOLAN YOANN CAM /2002 3917
22 MARTIN ENRIQUE CAM /2002 39'18"
23 CHARDONNET FLORIAN CAM /2002 41'34"
24  CAPELLI VALENTIN SEM /1993 41'49"
25 LAVAUD CHRISTOPHE V1M /1974 4344
26 SUBLET SANDRINE V1F/1974 44'33"
27 FILLATREBRIGITTE V1F /1969 44'57"
28 FAUCONNET MARION SEF /1989 4547
29 SALLEELISE CAF /2002 4957
Course HS non officielle  / (08/04/2018) 6 h solo 00:00:00

1 DURANCE CLEMENT SEM /1990 6h02'16"
2 QUEMERE TAO SEM /1990 5h29'55"
3 JOVET NATHAN 1429791 ESM /1996 AsDeCourseA PiedVeo2 073 ARA 5h3027"
4 MELENDO LOIC V1M /1978 5h32'01"
5 POLETTI LIONEL SEM /1981 5h33'30"
6 GUDEFIN YANN SEM /1986 5h35'30"
7 RICARD STEPHANE SEM /1983 5h36'16"
8 JOYEUX-BOUILLON 1588618 SEM /1994 Coureurs DuMonde Enls 038 ARA 5h37'07"
9 PEYTAUD MARIE 1890629 SEF/1992 Athletic Club Tassin 069 ARA 5h40'34"
10 BERCHET REMI SEM /1985 5h43'36"
11 BONDURAND MATIS 1943383 JUM /1999 Team Provence Endurance 013 PCA 5h44'18"
12 CRAUSAZ MICHAEL SEM /1990 5h45'25"
13  POLLET VILLARD THIBAULT SEM /1987 5h47'45"
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TERRETTAZ THOMAS
LHOPITAL HUGUES
JUILLAGUET ROBIN
FALCONNIER JEREMY
VERHOLLE JULIEN
JEAN AUBIN
PERONNIER BORLET
LOUNIS NABIL
FAUCON EMMANUEL
MOLLIET CLEMENT
MARTINET SEBASTIEN
ARNAUD KEVIN
DESPREZ THOMAS
BERAUD ALEXANDRE
FAVRE-FELIX AUBIN
PLANAZ JULIEN
COLLIARD DORIAN
PENNEQUIN NICOLAS
PERI ANAELLE
SOULEY RE GABRIEL
JOULIN PIERRE
LEONARD MATHIEU
CHOVIN LUC
DEJARDINS JULIEN
DELANOE GUILLAUME
GREHAL BORIS
GARNIER SEBASTIEN
GIRAUDON REMI
RIVALAN VALENTIN
ROUSSET MELANIE
LHOPITAL CLEMENT
SERDA PATRICIA
BONNEFOND ROLAND
MARTINASSO LIONEL
UVENARD ROMAIN
MAKHLOUF LIESS
MOLIN DAMIEN
SEBILEAU DAMIEN
CHANAL JEROME
HUCTEAU GAEL
GRAHAM SHAUN (GBR)
DUVERT DAVID

OBLED GAUTHIER PHILLI

FOUCART JULIEN
DELESPIERRE MARION
PORTALES JULIEN
MANCEAU FABIAN
BLANCHET JULIETTE
SCHOTT OLIVIER
MUNIER ALEXANDRA
LECURU REMI
CHAFFARDON ANDRE
CORNU SULIVAN
BEDU SEBASTIEN
CHARLET GUILLAUME
ROMESTIN PAUL
BOUCHET KEVIN
JACKOWIAK MATEUS
DAMIANI ROMAIN
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2063966

2063812
1464720
1850810

1756330

1765709
1126082

1367083

102969
710733

1999728
2063814

807440

1961678

1049882

565259

2035950

1854640

1248135

1111861

SEM /1981
V2M / 1967
SEM /1994
SEM /1982
SEM /1984
SEM /1992
SEM /1980
V1M /1975
SEM /1988
SEM /1989
SEM /1979
SEM /1990
SEM /1993
SEM /1990
SEM /1989
SEM /1992
JUM /1999
SEM /1984
SEF /1981

SEM /1982
SEM /1995
SEM /1991
SEM /1987
SEM /1991
V1M /1973
SEM /1992
SEM /1995
SEM /1991
SEM /1991
V1F /1976

SEM /1992
V1F /1969

V1M /1975
V1M /1969
SEM /1990
SEM /1979
SEM /1988
SEM /1979
SEM /1988
V1M /1976
SEM /1991
SEM /1980
V1M /1976
SEM /1983
SEF /1987

V1M /1975
V1M /1975
SEF /1979

V1M /1977
V1F /1978

SEM /1981
VIM /1971
SEM /1984
SEM /1979
SEM /1979
SEM /1982
SEM /1988
SEM /1983
SEM /1990

Tete D'or Runners

Tete D'or Runners
Athle Loisir Pizancon
Meribel Sport Montagne

Ua Maurienne (st-jean)

Ua Maurienne (st-jean)
As Caluire Et Cuire

Taillefer Trail Team

As Caluire Et Cuire
Meribel Sport Montagne

Meribel Sport Montagne
Tete D'or Runners

Gresi' Courant Le Versoud

Meribel Sport Montagne
EaMacon

Gresi' Courant Le Versoud
Taillefer Trail Team
Gresi' Courant Le Versoud

Faucigny Athletic Club
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069

069
026
073

073

073
069

038

069
073

073
069

038

073
071

038

038

038

074

ARA

ARA
ARA
ARA

ARA

ARA
ARA

ARA

ARA
ARA

ARA
ARA

ARA

ARA
BFC

ARA

ARA

ARA

ARA

5h49'11"
5h49'55"
5h5352"
5h54'57"
5h56'27"
6h00'41"
6h02'12"
6h02'58"
6h03'44"
5h07'55"
5h10'14"
5h18'02"
5h2027"
5h2029"
5h2357"
5h2522"
5h25'43"
5h26'27"
5h26'43"
5h27'25"
5h29'00"
5h29'01"
5h33'38"
5h35'09"
5h36'33"
5h37'32"
5h37'58"
5h38'38"
5h38'50"
5h3922"
5h4022"
5h41'26"
5h41'55"
5h4358"
5h45'07"
5h45'07"
5h45'16"
5h46'05"
5h47'24"
5h47'43"
5h47'46"
5h48'12"
5h50'18"
5h51'34"
5h52'04"
5h52'49"
5h5320"
5h54'28"
5h54'57"
5h56'33"
5h57'24"
5h58'40"
5h59'17"
4h06'09"
4h35'48"
4h51'37"
4h59'22"
5h0323"
5h04'19"


PHILIPPE
Texte surligné 

PHILIPPE
Texte surligné 

PHILIPPE
Texte surligné 
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CHEVAL FLORIAN
GROSJEAN NICOLAS
BUTTIGLIERI STEPHANE
MARIN NICOLAS
MARTINET SEBASTIEN
LE LUYER SEBASTIEN
BARREAU JEREMY
DUPIN REMI

PICCOLET JOSIANE
MONTABONE THIBAUD
MERMOZ NOLAN
SAINT GERMAIN JOHAN
GAIDET ERIC
NOMBRET MICHAEL
SERRA FLORENT
APPOLONIA JENNY
CROZ DANIEL

SECCO JULIEN
RAYNAUD ADRIEN
FINDINIER MAXIME
BOUVY JOHN

CHEVAL CEDRIC
KAMKOUM ADAM
CHAIX CHRISTOPHE
THEVENIOT PETER
RUFFIER MONET NICOLAS
BAUDIN ROBIN
PEUDON STEVEN
MOULLEC JEAN-CLAUDE
JOURNET NICOLAS
GURRET LIONEL
BASILLE MATTIS
GRAIZON MARTIN
CAVROT GONZAGUE
LAMBERT ISABELLE
VOLAY MARTINE
THEUNISSEN BAPTISTE
ABONDANCE DYLANE
ANDRE FLORIAN
MARTIN AMELIE
MARTINET SYLVAIN

MEYNET-MEUNIER ETIENNE

DELHAYEERIC
CHAFFARDON FRANCOIS
ULLIEL CLAUDE
EMPEREUR STEPHANE
GAIDET PAULINE
PORTALESISABELLE
RAINIERI CAROLINE
BERTRAND CAPUCINE
PLANAZ FLORIAN
BACHELET ROMAIN
ANGELLOZ-NICOUD DAVID
BONTAZ RACHEL
GOMANE ALEXIS
POTTIER ALEXIS
BRUSSOZ SONIA

LAFAY ELODIE

CORDIER ETIENNE
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SEM /1989
SEM /1984
V1M /1972
V1M /1977
SEM /1983
SEM /1991
SEM /1994
SEM /1983
V3F /1956
SEM /1989
JUM /1999
V1M /1978
V2M /1963
1225476 V1M /1972
SEM /1991
2061133 V1F/ 1978
V3M /1953
SEM /1979
SEM /1994
SEM /1990
1627967 V1M /1975
V1M /1976
SEM /1989
V1M /1975
1914789 SEM /1987
V1M /1970
SEM /1993
CAM / 2001
VIM /1971
SEM /1983
SEM / 1986
CAM / 2001
SEM /1988
SEM /1991
SEF /1980
241257 V2F /1966
SEM /1983
CAM / 2001
SEM /1988
SEF /1989
SEM /1993
SEM /1994
V2M /1961
V2M /1964
V3M /1956
V1M /1975
SEF /1992
2035953 V1F/ 1976
SEF /1980
SEF /1986
SEM /1987
SEM /1983
SEM /1979
716510 V1F/1971
SEM /1981
SEM /1987
ESF /1997
1664910 SEF /1987
1949644 SEM /1988

Uoat - S/l Athletique Sport M 073

Meribel Sport Montagne

Entente Ouest Lyonnais

Meribel Sport Montagne

Cap Boallene

Gresi' Courant Le Versoud

Faucigny Athletic Club

Vesubie Trail Club
Meribel Sport Montagne
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073

069

073

084

038

074

006
073

ARA

ARA

ARA

ARA

PCA

ARA

ARA

PCA
ARA

5h04'38"
5h06'18"
5h06'42"
5h0820"
5h0921"
5h09'39"
5h10'05"
5h10'06"
5h10'33"
5h10'40"
5h11'08"
5h12'13"
5h12'49"
5h14'33"
5h14'33"
5h17'39"
5h17'46"
5h19'19"
5h20'01"
5h20'03"
5h2020"
5h20'36"
5h21'09"
5h22'30"
5h22'34"
5h24'41"
5h2521"
5h2521"
5h2526"
5h26'10"
5h26'13"
5h27'03"
5h28'33"
5h2927"
5h29'43"
5h30'00"
5h3017"
5h30'38"
5h31'10"
5h31'11"
5h32'01"
5h32'14"
5h33'09"
5h34'08"
5h35'06"
5h35'34"
5h36'26"
5h36'31"
5h36'56"
5h37'30"
5h3822"
5h38'32"
5h38'34"
5h39'00"
5h39'51"
5h41'01"
5h41'51"
5h4306"
5h43'32"
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138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

JOUANOLOU ANNA
DE NALE DAVID
TIREL NICOLAS
FABBRI MUSSO CATHY
DESSAIX LAURA
GROMIER ARNAUD
TRAMIER DELPHINE
POCCARD JEROME
TORRES PATRICK
PERSONNAZ ALAIN
MARCHAL FLORENCE
MITAUT MARIE-ODILE
LAPPRAND PIERRE
THIBAULT BASTIEN
LAFAY ALEXINE
VEYET GHYSLAIN
ROCHE SEVERINE
DOTHEE STEPHANE
LAVILLE MAGALIE
DAUSSIN JULIEN
MAILLET JEAN-CHARLES
DELAPIERRE JEROME
FOURNAT PHILIPPE
AMAR DELAPIERRE
ALLAISFLORIAN
ZANAROLI ANTOINE
ROUGET PIERRE
CHAPTAL THEO
FECHOZ ARNAUD
DHERVILLY PATRICK
LAHILLE THOMAS
TIRARD GREGOR
DUSSOT FREDERIC
MATHEVET BRICE
ROWE STEVEN
MONTORO MICHAEL
PROUST CHRISTOPHER
ZANAROLI DANIEL
LEVEQUE ARNAUD
ZACCHEI DOMINIQUE
MACE BAPTISTE
DEREMY FABRICE
DYEN CEDRIC
GEOFFROY MAGALIE
GIRARD CHRISTELLE
GIRARD GREGORY
SAUGEY OPHELIE
SAUGEY REGIS
PONSOT HERVE
MOULLEC BRIGITTE
JUGENS CHRISTOPHE
COUTEY NATHALIE
COTTAREL SEBASTIEN
ALCAIDE MICKAEL
MANGIN CHRISTOPHE
KAST WOLFRAM
GALLASANNETTE
CHOUX MARINE
BACHELET AURELIE
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SEF /1987
V1M /1975
SEM / 1986
V1F /1973
SEF /1993
SEM /1982
SEF /1991
V1M /1975
V3M /1958
V2M /1961
V2F /1962
V3F /1957
V3M /1958
SEM /1991
SEF /1989
SEM /1985
V1F /1977
VIM /1971
SEF /1991
SEM /1985
V1M /1975
SEM /1979
V2M /1959
V2F /1963
V1M /1977
SEM /1995
SEM /1985
JUM /2000
SEM /1988
V2M /1964
SEM /1990
SEM /1980
V1M /1970
1237583 SEM /1979
V2M /1963
SEM /1983
V1M /1976
V2M /1959
V1M /1976
SEM / 1986
SEM /1985
VIM /1971
V1M /1973
V1F /1978
V1F /1974
V1M /1974
SEF /1980
V1M /1977
1763664 V1M /1978
V1F /1972
SEM /1980
V2F / 1968
SEM /1979
V1M /1973
V2M /1965
V3M /1955
V1F /1972
SEF /1988
SEF /1982

Ea Saint-chamond

Us Cosne
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042 ARA

058 BFC

5h43'34"
5h44'17"
5h44'35"
5h44'38"
5h44'53"
5h45'15"
5h46'52"
5h4802"
5h49'15"
5h49'47"
5h50'08"
5h50'09"
5h50'28"
5h51'19"
5h51'54"
5h52'43"
5h52'51"
5h52'58"
5h53'50"
5h54'11"
5h55'00"
5h55'00"
5h55'12"
6h02'57"
6h04'37"
3h42'08"
3h5315"
3h5847"
4h11'04"
4h20'15"
4h38'42"
4h39'46"
4h45'12"
4h45'31"
4h47'26"
4h47'30"
4h56'36"
4h5802"
5h00'12"
5h01'52"
5h02'15"
5h06'45"
5h07'50"
5h08'09"
5h11'23"
5h11'24"
5h1322"
5h1324"
5h13'35"
5h14'41"
5h15'02"
5h16'04"
5h16'35"
5h17'56"
5h18'36"
5h19'53"
5h20'28"
5h20'42"
5h21'24"



191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229

NOURI JENNY
MOSNIER AGNES
TORRES LUCIE
BONNEFOND CELINE
GILBERT COLLET
PERRIER GERALDINE
JORIOT PAUL
BEAUMONT GAELLE
POTTIER SABINE
HADJADJ FANNY
CAMOIN FLORETTE
SARRAZIN MAX
MBAYE MASSAMBA
WANDREBECK JEAN PAUL
BAUCHE DOTHEE LAETITIA
GRATTARD FRANCK
JANIK MANON

JAUME PIERRE
MORNAY BERTRAND
FONTAINE FRANCOIS
BELLEVILLE JEAN MARC
SABITTONI LUCIE
GAUDRY MARIE
BERALDIN DIDIER
VACHER BENJAMIN
LE SOURD DOMINIQUE
OLLIVIER JULIE
JASSERAND PAUL
MARTIN TIPHAINE
AUBIER MANUEL
CAZELESLOIC
BENOIT PAULE
FORISSIER CATHERINE
BEURET CLEMENT
PAGANELLI OLIVIER
PALLUD JONATHAN
MINARY THOMAS
KAPFER BORIS
DESSEUX KARINE
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1982427

1886406

V1F /1977
SEF /1984
SEF /1983
V1F /1976
SEF /1979
SEF /1985
V1M /1976
SEF /1991
SEF /1991
V2F / 1968
SEF /1994
JUM /1999
SEM /1984
V2M /1963
V1F /1970
V1M /1969
SEF /1995
SEM /1991
V1M /1972
V2M /1962
V4M /1948
SEF /1993
SEF /1986
V2M /1967
SEM /1987
V1M /1972
SEF /1986
V2M /1963
SEF /1979
SEM /1979
SEM /1989
VAF [ 1947
V1F /1974
SEM /1992
SEM /1983
SEM /1982
SEM /1992
VIM /1971
V1F /1973

V02 Bessines

As Aix-les-bains*
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079 N-A

073 ARA

5h30'53"
5h31'28"
5h31'28"
5h32'57"
5h32'57"
5h32'57"
5h34'36"
5h34'36"
5h35'44"
5h39'58"
5h42'17"
5h42'45"
5h4328"
5h44'05"
5h4819"
5h54'57"
6h0322"
3h1013"
3h25'58"
3h55'45"
4h1358"
4h14'42"
4h21'59"
4h37'57"
4h38'31"
4h42'00"
4h42'19"
4h54'35"
4h55'11"
5h24'45"
5h28'03"
5h3826"
5h4313"
1h58'26"
2h58'08"
3h1501"
4h1333"
4h3529"
4h35'30"



